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Don’t Miss Your

Wild Doubler $$
Game 1147

Platinum Doubler
Game 1139

Emeralds
Game 1126

Casino Nights
Gume 1155

April 2024
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CASH IN?!

The official End of Game date for these
Instant Games will be Tuesday, April 16, 2024. } %

Neon § Hot $5,000
Game 1160

Holiday Cash Doubler Rubies

Game 1164 Game 1240 Game 1127

WINNING  YOUR NUMBERS
NUM

The last day to redeem prizes from these
games will be Monday, July 15, 2024.

wm URTO

0000

WINUP TO

$5,000! Iz3 S 105000 oo

ihosine

866

1126
1127
1131
1139
1142
1147
1148
1155
1160
1164
1189
1199
1208
1215
1217
1225
1240
1242
1959
1961
1991
1992

Game #

Game Name

Royal Jumho Bucks
Emeralds
Rubies
Cash Spooktacular
Platinum Doubler
Jumbo Bucks Bonus
Wild Doubler $$
Triple $$$
Casino Nights
Neon $
Hot $5,000
Happy Holidays
Jumbo Bucks Diamond
100X (2023)
$20 Grand
$50 or $100
Fab 4
Holiday Cash Doubler
Holiday Riches
Giant Jumbo Bucks
Millionaire Jumho Bucks
JUMBO Jumho Bucks
JUMBO Jumbho Bucks

Price

$30
$1
$2
$2
$1
$30
S1
$2
S1
S1
S1
$2
$10
$10
$2
$10
$5
S1
$5
$5
$20
$10
$10

Triple $$$
Game 1148

$20 Grand Fab 4
Game 1215

Happy Holidays
Game 1189

Cash Spooktacular
Game 1131

$50 or $100
Game 1217

Jumbo Bucks Diamond
Game 1199

LOTIERY TENNESSEE

Giant Jumbo Bucks
Game 1959

100X (2023)
Game 1208

Holiday Riches
Game 1242

DIAOND

Jumbo Bucks Bonus
Game 1142

Millionaire Jumbo Bucks
Game 1961

JUMBO Jumbho Bucks
Gume 1991 And 1992

Royal Jumbo Bucks
Game 866
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